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Animal & Veterinary 
Sciences 

Animal Coproducts 
Research and Education 

Center 
Biological Sciences 

Number 0311 0328 0314 

Primary Approver James Strickland Annel Greene Robert Cohen 

Title Chair Chair Chair 

E-mail jrstric@clemson.edu agreene@clemson.edu rscohen@clemson.edu 

Alternate Approver Joe Culin Joe Culin Joe Culin 

Title Assoc Dean for Research Assoc Dean for Research Assoc Dean for Research 

E-mail jculin@clemson.edu jculin@clemson.edu jculin@clemson.edu 

  

CAFLS Assoc Dean for 
Instruction 

CAFLS Assoc Dean for 
Research 

CAFLS Business Office 

Number 0304 0305 0307 

Primary Approver Ted Whitwell Joe Culin Leigh Dodson 

Title Chair Assoc Dean for Research Chair 

E-mail twhtwll@clemson.edu jculin@clemson.edu  dleigh@clemson.edu 

Alternate Approver Joe Culin George Askew Joe Culin 

Title Assoc Dean for Research VP for PSA Assoc Dean for Research 

E-mail jculin@clemson.edu gaskew@clemson.edu jculin@clemson.edu 
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  CAFLS Dean's Office CAFLS Student Services 
CU Life Sciences Outreach 

Center 

Number 0303 0306 0322 

Primary Approver George Askew Kirby Player Victoria Corbin 

Title VP for PSA Chair 
Dir. Education & Outreach 
CAFLS 

E-mail gaskew@clemson.edu kplayer@clemson.edu vcorbin@clemson.edu 

Alternate Approver Joe Culin Joe Culin Joe Culin 

Title Assoc Dean for Research Assoc Dean for Research Assoc Dean for Research 

E-mail jculin@clemson.edu jculin@clemson.edu jculin@clemson.edu 

 
Center for Environmental 

Toxicology 
Food Science and Human 

Nutrition 
Genetics, Biochemistry & 

Life Sciences 

Number 0321 0316 0318 

Primary Approver Steve Klaine Jeffery Rhodehamel William Marcotte 

Title Chair Chair Chair 

E-mail sklaine@clemson.edu jrhode@clemson.edu marcotw@clemson.edu 

Alternate Approver  
Paul Dawson/ 
Johnny McGregor Julia Frugoli/ 

Title    

E-mail  
pdawson@clemson.edu 
Johnny@clemson.edu jfrugol@clemson.edu 

  
School of Ag, Forestry & 

Env Sciences 

Sonoco Institute of 
Packaging Science and 

Graphic Design EPIC  

Number 0310 0329 0386 

Primary Approver Joe Culin Chip Tonkin Kerry Smith 

Title Assoc Dean for Research Chair  Professor 

E-mail jculin@clemson.edu tonkin@clemson.edu kssmith@clemson.edu 

Alternate Approver 
Greg Yarrow/ 
Patricia Zungoli Joe Culin Lesly Temesvari 

Title Division Chair Assoc Dean for Research  

E-mail 
gyarrow@clemson.edu or 
pzngl@clemson.edu jculin@clemson.edu temesv@clemson.edu 
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